
DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME

7PM CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA 1 HAVOC 12

8PM OUTTA THE PARKERS 4 TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS 7

7PM BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS 7 THE DEGENERATES 6

8PM HOME DEPOT 19 McKENNY'S 9

7PM CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA THE DEGENERATES 

8PM HAVOC TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS

7PM OUTTA THE PARKERS McKENNY'S

8PM BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS SLUMPBUSTERS

7PM TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS THE DEGENERATES 

8PM HAVOC McKENNY'S

7PM CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA SLUMPBUSTERS

8PM OUTTA THE PARKERS HOME DEPOT

7PM THE DEGENERATES McKENNY'S

8PM TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS SLUMPBUSTERS

7PM HAVOC HOME DEPOT

8PM CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS

7PM McKENNY'S SLUMPBUSTERS

8PM THE DEGENERATES HOME DEPOT

7PM HAVOC OUTTA THE PARKERS

8PM TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS

7PM SLUMPBUSTERS HOME DEPOT

8PM McKENNY'S BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS

7PM THE DEGENERATES OUTTA THE PARKERS

8PM TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA

7PM HOME DEPOT BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS

8PM BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS OUTTA THE PARKERS

9PM SLUMPBUSTERS OUTTA THE PARKERS

7PM McKENNY'S CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA

8PM McKENNY'S TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS

9PM THE DEGENERATES HAVOC

7PM OUTTA THE PARKERS CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA

8PM HOME DEPOT CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA

9PM HOME DEPOT TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS

7PM BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS HAVOC

8PM SLUMPBUSTERS HAVOC

9PM SLUMPBUSTERS THE DEGENERATES 

#1

#2

#1

#2

4/7/20

4/14/20

#1

#2

#1

#2

4/28/20

#1

#2

Regular Season

3/10/20

#1

#2

3/17/20

#1

#2

3/24/20

#1

#2

3/31/20

4/21/20

2020 SPRING 
Adult Softball

Tuesday Mens Comp

Terrell Mill Park
480 Terrell Mill Road
Marietta, GA 30067

____________________________

Kiam Jones
League Coordinator

O: (770) 528-8861
kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org        

____________________________

TEAMS

HAVOC

OUTTA THE PARKERS

TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS

BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL 
STARS

SLUMPBUSTERS

THE DEGENERATES

HOME DEPOT

CHRIST THE REDEEMER 
MARIETTA

McKENNY'S

____________________________

LEAGUE FORMAT

• 3 HRs

• 8 Game Regular Season

• Double Elimination League 
Tournament (TBD at end of 
season)

• League champions and 
RunnerUps entered into the 
"Tournament of Champions" 

county-wide tournament


