

2020 SPRING Adult Softball Tuesday Mens Comp

## <u>Terrell Mill Park</u> 480 Terrell Mill Road Marietta, GA 30067

## **Kiam Jones**

League Coordinator O: (770) 528-8861 kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org

## **TEAMS**

HAVOC

**OUTTA THE PARKERS** 

TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS

BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS

SLUMPBUSTERS

THE DEGENERATES

**HOME DEPOT** 

CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA

McKENNY'S

## **LEAGUE FORMAT**

- 3 HRs
- 8 Game Regular Season
- Double Elimination League Tournament (TBD at end of season)
- League champions and RunnerUps entered into the "Tournament of Champions" county-wide tournament

			Regular Seasor	1		
DATE	FIELD	TIME	<u>VISITOR</u>		<u>HOME</u>	) ,
3/10/20	#1	7PM	CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA	1	HAVOC	12
		8PM	OUTTA THE PARKERS	4	TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS	7
	#2	7PM	BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS	7	THE DEGENERATES	6
		8PM	HOME DEPOT	19	McKENNY'S	
3/17/20	#1	7PM	CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA		THE DEGENERATES	
		8PM	HAVOC		TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS	
	#2	7PM	OUTTA THE PARKERS		McKENNY'S	
		8PM	BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS		SLUMPBUSTERS	
3/24/20	#1	7PM	TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS		THE DEGENERATES	
		8PM	HAVOC		McKENNY'S	
	#2	7PM	CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA		SLUMPBUSTERS	
		8PM	OUTTA THE PARKERS		HOME DEPOT	
3/31/20	#1	7PM	THE DEGENERATES		McKENNY'S	Ī
		8PM	TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS		SLUMPBUSTERS	Ī
	#2	7PM	HAVOC		HOME DEPOT	Ī
		8PM	CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA		BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS	
4/7/20	#1	7PM	McKENNY'S		SLUMPBUSTERS	Ī
		8PM	THE DEGENERATES		HOME DEPOT	
	#2	7PM	HAVOC		OUTTA THE PARKERS	
		8PM	TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS		BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS	
4/14/20	#1	7PM	SLUMPBUSTERS		HOME DEPOT	
		8PM	McKENNY'S		BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS	
	#2	7PM	THE DEGENERATES		OUTTA THE PARKERS	
		8PM	TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS		CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA	
4/21/20	#1	7PM	HOME DEPOT		BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS	
		8PM	BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS		OUTTA THE PARKERS	
		9PM	SLUMPBUSTERS		OUTTA THE PARKERS	
	#2	7PM	McKENNY'S		CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA	
		8PM	McKENNY'S		TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS	
		9PM	THE DEGENERATES		HAVOC	
4/28/20	#1	7PM	OUTTA THE PARKERS		CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA	ſ
		8PM	HOME DEPOT		CHRIST THE REDEEMER MARIETTA	Ī
		9PM	HOME DEPOT		TERRELL MILL TOMAHAWKS	Γ
	#2	7PM	BRADLEY'S BUSHWOOD ALL STARS		HAVOC	T
		8PM	SLUMPBUSTERS		HAVOC	Ι
		9PM	SLUMPBUSTERS		THE DEGENERATES	Г